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A B O U I U S YESS TECHNOLOGY

AT YESS TECHNOLOGY, WE ARE PASSIONATE
ABOUT RESHAPING THE FINANCIAL
LANDSCAPE THROUGH DECENTRALIZED
SOLUTIONS THAT EMPOWER INDIVIDUALS
AND COMMUNITIES WORLDWIDE. OUR

MISSION IS TO DEMOCRATIZE ACCESS TO
FINANCIAL SERVICES, PROMOTE FINANCIAL
INCLUSION, AND FOSTER ECONOMIC
INDEPENDENCE BY LEVERAGING THE POWER
OF BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLO
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OUR VISION

h

To bring the various professionals
under one umbrella for effective and
faster communications intelligently
connecting the best of the best
professionals to the sta community for an
incredible outcome
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OUR MISSION

vision is to replace traditional
payment systems into digital

payments through YT COIN &

identify the best sources to >4 “ i&

Il )

promote green energy worldwide

m@ www.yesstechnology.com
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

WHY BLOCKCHAIN

"BLOCKCHAIN OFFERS SECURE, TRANSPARENT, AND
DECENTRALIZED DIGITAL LEDGERS. IT ELIMINATES
INTERMEDIARIES, ENHANCES TRUST, AND ENABLES GLOBAL,
TAMPER-PROOF TRANSACTIONS. IT EMPOWERS FINANCIAL

INCLUSION, SMART CONTRACTS, AND TOKENIZATION.
BLOCKCHAIN'S IMPACT SPANS FINANCE, SUPPLY CHAINS,
HEALTHCARE, AND MORE, REVOLUTIONIZING INDUSTRIES AND
FOSTERING INNOVATION IN THE DIGITAL AGE."
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

HAT IS SMART CONTRACT

A SMART CONTRACT IS A SELF-EXECUTING PROGRAM THAT AUTOMATES THE ACTIONS
REQUIRED IN AN AGREEMENT OR CONTRACT. ONCE COMPLETED, THE TRANSACTIONS ARE
TRACKABLE AND IRREVERSIBLE.

SMART CONTRACTS PERMIT TRUSTED TRANSACTIONS AND AGREEMENTS TO BE CARRIED

OUT AMONG DISPARATE, ANONYMOUS PARTIES WITHOUT THE NEED FOR A CENTRAL
AUTHORITY, LEGAL SYSTEM, OR EXTERNAL ENFORCEMENT MECHANISM.

WHILE BLOCKCHAIN TECHNOLOGY HAS COME TO BE THOUGHT OF PRIMARILY AS THE
FOUNDATION FOR BITCOIN, IT HAS EVOLVED FAR BEYOND UNDERPINNING A VIRTUAL
CURRENCY.

i

|
N
X
I

www.yesstechnology.com



N
WV
%

YESS TECHNOLOGY

OUR PROJECTS

\7,““\" www.yesstechnology.com



IDEA GENERATION
FOR YT COIN AND
ROADMAP

LOGO ON TRUST
WALLET AND META
MASK
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ROAD MAP

TECHNICAL YT COIN LIST ON POOCOIN &
DEVELOPMENT PANCAKESWAP

9TH FEB 2024

LIST IN COIN GAMING
MARKET CAP PORTAL

BLOCKCHAIN YT CHARITY
DEVELOPMENT FOUNDATION

www.yesstechnology.com
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YT COIN
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

TYPES OF INCOME

1.CAPITALINCOME

2.DIRECT INCOME
3.SPONCER WITHDRAWAL INCOME

4.SALARY INCOME
5.COMPANY POOL INCOME

m www.yesstechnology.com




CAPITAL INCOME

¥
e

YESS TECHNOLOGY

SNO INVESTMENT INCOME
1 $10 - $99 6%
2 $100 - $249 7%
3 $250 - $499 8%
4 $500 - $999 9%
5 $1000 - $2499 10%
6 $2500 11%
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DIRECT INCOME

YESS TECHNOLOGY

EVERY DIRECT JOINING INCOME

M www.yesstechnology.com
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

§ SPONCER WITHDRAWAL
INCOME

EVERY DIRECT WITHDRAWAL INCOME

www.yesstechnology.com



SALARY INCOME

SNO BUSINESS MATCHING
$1200
$2500
$5000
$15000
$50000
$150000
$500000
$1500000
$5000000

$15000000

SALORY INCOME

$1/DAY

$2/DAY

$4/DAY
$10/DAY
$30/DAY
$60/DAY
$120/DAY
$250/DAY

$500/DAY

$1200/DAY

UPTO

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS

100 DAYS
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

§ COMPANY POOL INCOME

When you pass all the ranks you will join
the company pool income

www.yesstechnology.com
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YESS TECHNOLOGY

TERMS & CONDITIONS

e All depostis and withdrawals will be in
USDT BEP20

e 5% admin charge

e withdrawal open 24X7

e withdrawal will be availabe 24 hours

e Minimum withdrawal $10

e When you pass all the ranks you will join
the company poolincome

e Capital 3X (MAXIMUM EARNING)

e TOTAL 5X (MAXIMUM EARNING)

@ www.yesstechnology.com
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